
Fort Bend GIS Consortium Meeting 

Thursday, August 15, 2019 10:00AM 
Greater Fort Bend EDC 

1 Fluor Daniel Drive, Sugar Land, TX 77478 
 

___________________________________________________________________ 
 

Meeting Notes: 
  

1. Introductions        
 

2. Review Last Meeting       
  

3. Local Community Presentation:  Jordan Adams with City of Richmond 
a. 1 GIS Personnel within the Planning Dept. 
b. Currently utilizing FGDB but planning for transition to Enterprise 
c. Utilizing ArcGIS Online to host web maps and ArcGIS Community 

Analyst 
d. Emergency Services uses New World with exported shapefiles 

 
4. Vendor Presentation: Albert Garcia with AllTerra   

a. Brought out several Trimble GPS units and tablets to view 
b. Discussed the various tablets, GPS units, correction services and 

software available from Trimble 
c. A big improvement in the latest tablets and GPS units is the addition 

of hot swappable batteries 
 

5. Announcements  
a. Aerial imagery is ready 
b. Erik Pham gave an update on the Census Project 
c. Next meeting will be on November 7 
d. 2019 TNRIS Conference – October 21-25 
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Miriam Salazar City of Missouri City miriam.salazar@missouricitytx.gov 

Jian Wang City of Missouri City jian.wang@missouricitytx.gov 

Jordan Adams City of Richmond  jadams@richmondtx.gov  

Cory Vardman City of Rosenberg cvardaman@rosenbergtx.gov 

Jane Vuong City of Stafford tvuong@staffordtx.gov 

Shaun Encarnacion FBCAD shaunencarnacion@fbcad.org 

Glen Whitehead FBCAD glenwhitehead@fbcad.org 

Jordan Wise FBCAD jordanwise@fbcad.org 

Erik Pham Fort Bend County erik.pham@fortbendcountytx.gov 

Jacob Payne Jones & Carter jpayne@jonescarter.com 

Casey Lyde LJA rlyde@lja.com 

 


